
Place Name Clubs FAI ID

1 DEV DEV HARY FAIMFHR1510

2 KHAN MOHD ISMILE SSCB FAIMFSS1628

3T CHOUDHARY GAJENDRA RAJ FAIMFDL2431

3T ABHINASH MEITEI KANGABAM MAN FAIMFMN1579

5 K BIBISH TN FAIMFTN1493

6 V.V JERLIN TN FAIMFTN2498

7 SAYYAD Shaker MAH FAIMFMH1685

8 S M SATHVIK KARN FAIMFKA1712

9 PATIL Tejas MAH FAIMFMH1733

10 SINGH KONSAM DENNY SSCB FAIMFSS1668

11 SACHIN SACHIN HARY FAIMFHR1007

12 BORO RAJIB ASS FAIMFAS2528

13 MANDIPSINH GOHIL GUJ FAIMFGJ2329

14 TOMBA SINGH LAISHRAM MANI FAIMFUK3472

15 LUWANG MAYENGBAM CHINGKHEINGANBA PUNJ FAIMFPB1623

16 ARJUN ARJUN PUN FAIMFPB1464

17 KUMAR AKASH BIHA FAIMFBR1444

18 SINGH SANASAM HEMASH SSCB FAIMFSS1686

19 SINGH USTATT MP FAIMFMP2523

20 SHARMA RAVI PUNJ FAIMFPB1113

21 RABIKUMAR SINGH HUIDROM MANI FAIMFMN1568

22 RAJ HARSH BIHA FAIMFBR3103

23 SACHIN SACHIN RAJA FAIMFRJ2973

24 ADITYA ADITYA HAR FAIMFHR1833

25 ANKIT ANKIT HARY FAIMFHR2650

26 BHARUBHA AJAYASINH GUJ FAIMFGJ2810

27 KUMAR TUSHAR BIHA FAIMFBR1770

28 A VISHAL TN FAIMFTN5473

29 MEITEI OINAM DINESH SSCB FAIMFMN7857

30 M SAI NIKHIL TELA FAIMFTL11563

31 PANDHARE JAYDIP MAH FAIMFMH4228

32 CH MANIKANTA TEL FAIMFTL1505

33 BALVANTBHAI PRATIK GUJ FAIMFGJ2444

34 MANOJBHAI SACHIN GUJ FAIMFGJ2838

35 SATAPATHY PRATIK ODIS FAIMFOR5515

36 THAPLIYA ADITYA UTT FAIMFUK4630

37 VIJVAL HITEJASH DEL FAIMFDL2437

38 CHAUDHARY karan UP FAIMFUP1333

39 BAHAUDDIN SYED KAR FAIMFKA2536

40 NAYAKA MANU KARN FAIMFKA4291

41 SHAH ROHAN MAH FAIMFMH2154

42 ANTO ALBERT KERA FAIMFKL5200

43 KIRTHAN POTTIPOCHALA AKSHAY TELA FAIMFTL5742

44 SERAM RAHUL MANI FAIMFMN1793

45 JOSHI KAMAL CHAN FAIMFCH5718

46 DOHUTIA RITUPAN ASS FAIMFAS4579
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47 NETAM AYUSH CHHA FAIMFCG2345

48 SINGH SAPAM HEYDAY KUMAR PUNJ FAIMFPB1343

49 SURAJ SURAJ CHAN FAIMFCH8286

50 SAINI RAJESH RAJA FAIMFRJ1109

51 ORAON ANMOL JHAR FAIMFJH4581

52 JOSHI LALIT CHAN FAIMFCH8380

53 KUMAR SHIVAM BIHA FAIMFBR2301

54 S SAMY NATHAN TN FAIMFTN5971

55 RISHAN Muhammed KERA FAIMFKL5174

56 SINGHA KUMAR ASS FAIMFAS5972

57 RAJPUT BHUPENDRA SINGH CHHA FAIMFCG6036

58 SHAIK ELIYASUDDIN TELA FAIMFTL2591

59 SIHAG TARUN DEL FAIMFDL11435

60T AZIZ Abdul KER FAIMFKL8521

60T MEESALA VENKATESH ANDHP FAIMFAP8869

62 TYAGI Reyanshu UP FAIMFSS4949

63 S MANU KERA FAIMFKL2439

64 DEVARAPALLI DANNY JOSH RAJ ANDHP FAIMFAP11537

65 SAHU YUVRAJ CHHA FAIMFCG1244

66 PAWAR Akshit UP FAIMFUP8641

67 GUPTA Mohit UP FAIMFUP3201

68 SAINI MANISH RAJA FAIMFSS2368

69 AHMED SAJAD J&K FAIMFJK2735

70 GAIROLA SHAURYA UTT FAIMFUK1389

71 SINGHA AYUSH ASS FAIMFAS3826

72 PAUL RAM J&K FAIMFJK4387

73 YERRAGUNTLA NAGA MAHIJITH ANDHP FAIMFAP4401

74 MAHARANA MIHIR KUMAR ODIS FAIMFOR11539

75 RAJPUT SHAGUN HP FAIMFHP4850

76 PRATEEK PRATEEK CHAN FAIMFCH6535

77 MALAGI VINOD KARN FAIMFKA5095

78 SINGH AMARJEET DEL FAIMFDL5075

79 SHOKEEN LAKSHYA DEL FAIMFDL1079

80 KHALKHO SANJAY JHA FAIMFJH5993

81T GUPTA TANMAY J&K FAIMFJK6404

81T THAKUR AYRASH HP FAIMFHP8202

81T KOSETTI VEERA MANIKANTA ANDHP FAIMFAP8892

84 KHAJURIA AADHAR J&K FAIMFJK2374

85 SINGH MADHAV UTT FAIMFUK8824

86 LATH ADITYA MOHAN HP FAIMFHP10159

87T PANDEY VAIBHAV UTTA FAIMFUK5629

87T SINGH ADITYA HP FAIMFHP8644

87T BISWAL PRINCE KUMAR ODI FAIMFOR5799


